
OLEAN HIGH SCHOOL 

2024—2025 

 
Superintendent – Dr. Genelle Morris  Classification - B 

Principal – Mr. Jeff Andreano  Colors - Red and Gold 

Assistant Principal – Ms. Josh Austin  Nickname - Huskies 

Athletic Director – Mr. Steve Anastasia  Athletic Phone – 375-8042 

sanastasia@oleanschools.org  Athletic Fax – 375-8053 

Athletic Trainer – Shannon Burdick 

BOWLING (Allegany) 

 

 
   

                    

              

                       
                                    EXCUSE     BUS      

       DAY                      DAY                       DESTINATION                                           TIME    TIME    DEPART SCORES 

 

ALL HOME MATCHES TO BE PLAYED AT GOOD TIMES IN OLEAN 

Tuesday December 3 HINSDALE 3:30 N/A   

Thursday December 5 GOWANDA 3:30 N/A   

Tuesday December 10 ELLICOTTVILLE 3:30 N/A   

Tuesday December 17 @ Salamanca 3:30 2:10 2:40  

Monday January 6 Catt./Little Valley @ Salamanca 3:30 2:10 2:40  

Tuesday January 7 FRANKLINVILLE 3:30 N/A   

Thursday January 9 SALAMANCA 3:30 N/A   

Friday January 17 HINSDALE 3:30 N/A   

Wednesday January 22 @ Franklinville 3:30 2:15 2:45  

Thursday January 23 CATTARAUGUS/LITTLE VALLEY 3:30 N/A   

Tuesday January 28 @ Gowanda 3:30 1:40 2:10  

Thursday January 30 Ellicottville @ Salamanca 3:30 2:10 2:40  

TBD TBD County Roll Offs 3:00 TBD TBD  

Coach – Jenn Pinney 


